
LOT 68
VILLAGE WALK PHASE 1
PBK 2239/1289

ROSOWICZ RAYMOND GERARD
83440 BARKESTONE LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-27-1101-0068-0000
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2697/215 2/29/2024 WD Q I 01 417,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORRESTER ROBERT B & 

ROSOWICZ RAYMOND GE

2593/0041 9/22/2022 WD Q I 01 417,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLEAN GREGORY G

FORRESTER ROBERT BR
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19002344 NEW CONSTR 274,307 03/08/2019

HX Base Yr

83440 BARKESTONE LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,411 115.6596 115.66 278,856 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2067

BAS 2,067 100 2016 2,067 234,288

FGR 426 55 2019 234 26,523

FOP 110 30 2019 33 3,741

FOP 216 30 2019 65 7,368

FST 21 55 2019 12 1,360

2,840 2,411 273,279

FOP=[YR=2019] W24 BAS=[YR=2016] W16 S48 FGR=[YR=2019] S21 E20
FOP=[YR=2019] S4 E20 N4 W13 N5 W6 S5 W1$ E1 N20 W8
FST=[YR=2019] N3 W7 S3 E7$ W7 N1 W6$ E6 N2 E7 S3 E8 S15 E6 S5
E13 N60 W24 N9$ S9 E24 N9$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 588.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2019 2019 3 97 2,966

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 9 3 27.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 97 170

3,136

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


